Allowance 00.00                 00.00 Overtime                     0.00 TDS on Salary                2450.00 

Special Allowance. 1200.00             1200.00 Leave Encash                     0.00 P-Tax                 200.00 

Notice Pay                     0.00   

Total 55,000.00 55,000.00  0.00     2650.00 

Net Pay = (A + B - C) = Rs 52,350.00 /- (Fifty Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Rupees Only) 

Leave Details 

Leave Type  Balance   

Casual        10.00 

Earned 0.00 

Advance 0.00 

Maternity 0.00 

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature